
±0.00

+2.80

+3.50

245 245

+1.90

+2.80

245 245

55 60 60

+2.40

60

8

60 60 60 5 10 60 60 60 55 5 40 95 45 60

6X
30

=1
80

+2.80

+3.50

H=70

5

max 20

H=47

H=100

H=115

H=200

H=70

H=70

+0
.0

0

+0
.0

0

H=85

H=70

H=140

H=45

H=140

H=50

H=120

H=85

u.k.+0.90o.k.+1.80

+0.70

+0.45

8X
30

=2
40

8X
30

=2
40

70

+1.40

50

+2.00

90

65

28

50

62 38 38

50
+0.85

+0.47

+0.70

+1.00

+0.50 +0.45

+2.00

+1.50

+1.15

25

60

50 40

+0.47

+0.70
+0.85
+1.00

+1.15

+1.50

68
85

+1.80

80

90

+0.85

±0.00

+1.40

92

120

70

80
 m

in

25
95

36
-4

0

69-75

55-60

80

36
-4

0

40

240

80

50

120

30

10
69

60

50

12
0

60

40

5040

90
 m

in

30

70

15
0

35

24
0

80

+0.70

95

±0.00

+2.80

+3.50

400 100 260 165

+1.20 +1.20

+2.10

2X
60

=1
20

15 90

40

50 50

6040

+1.20

6060606015

+1.90

+2.80

8X
30

=2
40

60 15 35 6055

10
4

65

12 602040

140

55 60 50

+2.80

+3.50

2 96 2

2 15
2

15
6

2
10

2
21

1

2

2 161 2 10

2 63 22 96

2
13

6
2

17
1

2
10

2
75

2

15 70

+2.40

15

8X
30

=2
40

8X
30

=2
40

60

65 250

10

±0.00

+2.80

+3.50

9X
15

=1
50

50 60 60 605

+1.50

10 15 60 60 60

195

632

2
24

6
2

2 193

50

18
4

60

60 60

60

5X
30

=1
50

±0.00

+2.80

+3.50

+1.50

15

58
2

2 58

50

office@yelin-arch.co.il054-5618468
072-2787243

1 : 25

5

4

6

1

2

3

12.03.23

27.10.22

1
12.03.23

12.03.23

160_WP_Prisot

AutoCAD SHX Text
d

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
b

AutoCAD SHX Text
prhx, ahru,h muu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
,t bdha naukc - eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
b

AutoCAD SHX Text
d

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 51X06 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
vbnf, ,erv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,er, cyui

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
,jhk, jhpuh

AutoCAD SHX Text
ctrhj ako

AutoCAD SHX Text
cv,tnv krhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
ra,u, bheuz

AutoCAD SHX Text
sdo kcjhr, vtsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%%5/1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
,fbh, ahru,h muu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
,t bdha naukc - eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
vbnf, ,erv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,er, cyui

AutoCAD SHX Text
74=H 07q021

AutoCAD SHX Text
xpxk bhhs

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
tzur rjmv

AutoCAD SHX Text
ahpugh bheuz %5/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
txk, nubuckue

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv pbh nuac vtxkv- 05-54 x"n npbh rhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
ha kvcyhj hmhcu, ucyhju, ak v,eb, vtxkv

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
fhur ,kuh-crujc 25-04 x"n ucgune 04-03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
ntjz hs n,runo cturl 09-37 x"n 

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
ntjz hs ecug L 08X06 

AutoCAD SHX Text
n,ei kxcui buzkh

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
fkho xbhyrhho ucrzho

AutoCAD SHX Text
ntjzho

AutoCAD SHX Text
tchzrho aubho

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
crz grcuc )prj( go phv chbubh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
45/90H „   

AutoCAD SHX Text
n,ei kndcu, bhhr

AutoCAD SHX Text
tap,ui

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
nuy nahfv tupeh cturl 05 x"n kv,ebv gk vsk,

AutoCAD SHX Text
rhmu; ujhpuh

AutoCAD SHX Text
rhmu; d/p/ 11R g"p ,"h 9722

AutoCAD SHX Text
jhpuh ehru, fkkh ctrhjho

AutoCAD SHX Text
gs ducv 081 x"n kfk vpju,

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
n,ei bhhr yutky

AutoCAD SHX Text
n,kv

AutoCAD SHX Text
sdo cre, bfho ak jrxv  tu auu"g

AutoCAD SHX Text
ns; cnhsu, 03q51 x"n go phbu, ngudku,

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv pbh vfhur 58-08 x"n npbh rhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv v,ebv 001-09 - cducv vhsh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
g"p ,"h 1/3q8191

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv v,ebv 58-57 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
g"p ,"h 1/3q8191

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv p,j numt vbhhr  011-021 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv 041- 031 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
jkk jupah ,j, vfhur nvrmpv ugs ducv 86 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
nrfz vfhur- 221-811 x"n nvehr gkhu nu,eb, vtxkv

AutoCAD SHX Text
ha kvcyhj nruuj nruuj jupah 08 x"n kms vtxkv

AutoCAD SHX Text
nfk vsjv xnuh tu dkuh- nbdbui tkeyrubh tu hsbh

AutoCAD SHX Text
nrfz kjmi vvsjv - ngk nrfz txkv cducv 001 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
nheuo vcrz- cnrfz vfhur tu cms aeruc ktxkv

AutoCAD SHX Text
mur, vntjz gdukv tu murv a,hvhv bujv ktjhzv chs

AutoCAD SHX Text
euyr ntjz gduk 04-03 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
fk vphbu, ngudku, ceuyr 3 n"n kpju,

AutoCAD SHX Text
vntjzho- njunr gnhs uck,h njkhs ukkt phbu, jsu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv v,ebv hvhv zvv kducv vntjz vn,epk

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv v,ebv 58-57 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
bsra, ,gus, cshev nngcsv ntuar,

AutoCAD SHX Text
 …‰‹„ †‹    ’  „ — „

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
ahkuy ,t vahru,ho

AutoCAD SHX Text
ducv nrfz aky 051 x"n/ nrje nvnaeu; 01 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
cv,eb, txkv ,kuhhv pbh ruo nuac txkv 05-54 nrhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
rmuh crz go hsh, nbu; tu nupgk tkeyrubh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
tu n,ei hcua ctuhr kkt fp,ur vpgkv

AutoCAD SHX Text
nert

AutoCAD SHX Text
vgru,:

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/ tphui sdo hmri uduui kfk prhy- rtv sph rahnu, prhyho 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2/ fk vtchzrho  h,thnu uhu,ebu cv,to kvurtu, ,"h 8191

AutoCAD SHX Text
jkeho 1/3 2/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
 tmk vtsrhfk hug. vbdhau, uvnznhi

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/ kpbh vznb, vprhyho ha ktarr tu,o 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
zrug urta nekj ecug )rta dao(

AutoCAD SHX Text
crz grcuc- thbyrpu. 4 srl- 

AutoCAD SHX Text
be nho mhbur dnha unekj hs )nzk;(

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
ntjz hs ecug tupeh 08 x"n 

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
ak tnchi tu auu"g

AutoCAD SHX Text
xpxk vkcav bhhs njunr gnhs knho  cnhsu, 07X021

AutoCAD SHX Text
nuac rjmv n,epk knekj, cnhsu, 04X04 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
vgrv: fk vrhmpupho uvjhpuhho kcjhr, vtsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
ns; kvbj, numrh rjmv 02X03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
nruuj nhbhnkh

AutoCAD SHX Text
byu

AutoCAD SHX Text
byu

AutoCAD SHX Text
byu

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X06 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
21R

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
+1.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
jhpuh g"p nhaeho crhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
e

AutoCAD SHX Text
d

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
b

AutoCAD SHX Text
prhx, ahru,h muu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
,t ahru,ho - eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
b

AutoCAD SHX Text
d

AutoCAD SHX Text
e

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
vbnf, ,erv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,er, cyui

AutoCAD SHX Text
,jhk, jhpuh

AutoCAD SHX Text
ctrhj ako

AutoCAD SHX Text
cv,tnv krhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X06 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
fsudn, vrhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
crz nvehr

AutoCAD SHX Text
sdo kcjhr, vtsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
g"p hug. thbxykmhv

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X06 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
fsudn, vrhmu;

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
d

AutoCAD SHX Text
nrtv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,fbh, ahru,h muu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
,t ahru,ho - eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
vbnf, ,erv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,er, cyui

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X06 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
01R

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
prhx, nycjui

AutoCAD SHX Text
d

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
b

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
b

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
vbnf, ,erv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,er, cyui

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
crz prj

AutoCAD SHX Text
sdo kcjhr, vtsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
g"p hug. thbxykmhv

AutoCAD SHX Text
crzh "bhk"

AutoCAD SHX Text
sdo kcjhr, vtsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
g"p hug. thbxykmhv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,fbh, nycjui

AutoCAD SHX Text
eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
prhx, fhur jsr rupt

AutoCAD SHX Text
a

AutoCAD SHX Text
b

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 51X06 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
vbnf, ,erv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,er, cyui

AutoCAD SHX Text
pruphk xhuo veph

AutoCAD SHX Text
pbk kph cjhr, tsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
jh,ul 54 ngku, cphbv

AutoCAD SHX Text
jh,ul 54 ngku, cphbv

AutoCAD SHX Text
crz prj

AutoCAD SHX Text
sdo kcjhr, vtsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
g"p hug. thbxykmhv

AutoCAD SHX Text
crzh "bhk"

AutoCAD SHX Text
sdo kcjhr, vtsrhfk

AutoCAD SHX Text
g"p hug. thbxykmhv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,fbh, fhur jsr rupt

AutoCAD SHX Text
eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
eb"n  52:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
trhj cdusk 06X03 x"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
pudv 4 n"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
ehcu. hdur nheus 56003

AutoCAD SHX Text
yk bhhs:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ykqpex

AutoCAD SHX Text
,ufi vdkhui:

AutoCAD SHX Text
nx' dkhui:

AutoCAD SHX Text
t-21

AutoCAD SHX Text
prhx, ahru,h muu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
abuhho

AutoCAD SHX Text
j,hnv

AutoCAD SHX Text
nx' ,trhl

AutoCAD SHX Text
kthaur

AutoCAD SHX Text
knfrz

AutoCAD SHX Text
kchmug

AutoCAD SHX Text
kghui

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
akc

AutoCAD SHX Text
,trhl

AutoCAD SHX Text
j,hnv

AutoCAD SHX Text
jank - si arui tkro

AutoCAD SHX Text
ph,uj- to xyushu

AutoCAD SHX Text
eubxy-,fi ncbho

AutoCAD SHX Text
nznhi- jp"z

AutoCAD SHX Text
,trhl        ,pumv

AutoCAD SHX Text
thbxykmhv-n/ruzbyk nvbsxho

AutoCAD SHX Text
nhzud - tuxtnv ptrj

AutoCAD SHX Text
cyhju, - dkgs rjnbh

AutoCAD SHX Text
hug. sat - crul duki

AutoCAD SHX Text
eb"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
nvsurv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,trhl gsfui:

AutoCAD SHX Text
pruhhey :

AutoCAD SHX Text
jp"z

AutoCAD SHX Text
neuo :

AutoCAD SHX Text
vnznhi :

AutoCAD SHX Text
tuav

AutoCAD SHX Text
euc.  :

AutoCAD SHX Text
cv kkt thaur cf,c nvn,fbi

AutoCAD SHX Text
cheur,:  vri hkhi

AutoCAD SHX Text
nxw gcusv :

AutoCAD SHX Text
,trhl neur:

AutoCAD SHX Text
* thi kgau, fk ahnua c,fbh, zu tu crghubu, vdkunho

AutoCAD SHX Text
* vncmg tjrth kcshe, v,fbhu, uv,tn,i cneuo

AutoCAD SHX Text
)gk vncmg kcer t, fk vnhsu, ukvushg kn,fbi 

AutoCAD SHX Text
* thi kecug nhsu, g"h nshsv caryuyho

AutoCAD SHX Text
kpbh vchmug gk fk ygu, tu th - v,tnv>

AutoCAD SHX Text
,fbui: vri hkhi 

AutoCAD SHX Text
aryuy:  nav fvi

AutoCAD SHX Text
nrfz nmuhbu, cxpury

AutoCAD SHX Text
nycjui ufhur jsr rupt


